BOWLING GREEN
ROAD RUNNERS

2015 Snow Flurry Scurry

January 31%, 2015
Place Name Age Time
1. Jef Scott 43 16:15
2. Ben Peterson 18 17:30
3. James Hammond 27 18:19
4. Steven Stuart 24 19:20
5. Gage Cousineau 15 19:26
6. Harlan Holmes 28 19:27
7. Andrew Thompson 30 19:36
8. Michelle Scott 45 19:41
9. Jacob England 15 19:42
10. Clay Hughes 41 19:55
11. Belle Thomas 25 20:27
12. P.J. Pethalsky 39 20:56
13. Emiliano Moffatt 33 20:57
14. Heather Ross 28 21:18
15. Owen Renfrow 9 21:35
16. Seth Vibbert 45 21:35
17. Helen Flynn 20 21:36
18. Tabitha Bell 40 21:45
19. James Simpson 40 21:48
20. Jacob Williams 13 21:51
21. Jamie Peerce 41 22:33
22. Meredith Wadlington 27 22:36
23. Sharon Harmon 44 22:45
24. Brandon Neal 44 23:02
25. Doug Frint 45 23:07
26. Karen McGuffey 37 23:12
27. Jackson Crume 9 23:12
28. Matt Toler 29 23:19
29. Lauren Simmons 33 23:21
30. Linda Fox 54 23:26
31. Brian Smith 43 23:42

32. Matthew Yonts 16 23:49



33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
38.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

Scott Barbee
Vince Willingham
Sherri Vibbert
Jack Carroll
Kerry Crume
Nathaniel Blackburn
Dale Miller
Kristin Dent
Autumn Jenkins
Tracy Cole

Alex Fitzpatrick
Crystal Mook
Garrett Aune
Craig Losekamp
Tamra Smith

Jeff Henton
Daivd Cullen
Elizabeth Cole
Melinda Haney
Adam Brownlee

Tamela Hunt-Haynes

Jamie Jarboe
Myrisa Christy
Holly Woodcock
Daryl Simpson
Brandon Christy
Shannon Bryan
Vicki Johnson
Amanda Yates
Samantha Fisher
Matt Edwards
Rhianna Jenkins
Kevin Lockwood
Ty Cunningham
Thomas Vincent
John Deeb

Wes Poor
Jennifer Burgett
Kaiue Viersaea
Michele Owen
Felicia Lee

Brian Vincent
Derek Depp
Kaydee Wooldridge
Joanna Futrell
Paige Taylor
Mike Nichols
Janice Lockwood
Ben Rhoads

38
34
42
16
41
29
46
14
13
46
55
38
36
45
54
53
25
21
36
36
38
34
35
25
67
37
47
51
26
27
33
23
51
15
21
57
37
36
24
47
36
24
39

35
22
42
52
29

24:04
24:05
24:23
24:26
24:32
24:40
24:48
24:56
25:05
25:06
25:33
25:45
26:00
26:26
26:35
26:48
26:49
26:50
27:03
27:04
27:05
27:06
27:08
27:12
27:17
27:24
27:34
27:51
28:03
28:04
28:06
28:12
28:17
28:19
28:27
28:52
28:53
29:00
29:17
29:19
29:20
29:28
29:29
29:39
29:42
29:43
29:53
29:56
29:57



82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
&9.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.

Nick Tunks

Grace Tuju

Dan McMillin
Lindsey Green
Paula Upright

Jake Barrick
Christopher Sutton
Adam Williams
Connie Crabtree
Christie Cottongim
Heather Fisher
Leslie Nichols
Derek Swiatlowski
Angela Jenkins
Cynthia Aune
Mary Cowles
Rachel Martin

Joe Allen

Kevin Wiles
Audrey Wiles
Jenny Lopez

Jack Rudolph
Megan Sirey
Laura Hall

Courtney Kessinger

Melissa Martin
Sanda Sykes
Tricia Renfrow
Walker Schneider
Julie Barrick
Jason Shockley
Marwol Garcie
No Card
Andrea Willaims
Walter Norris
Jay Swafford
Paula Allen
Maria Burnett
Kathy Kontio
Brooke Knight
Jenny Riley
Ryan Reed

John Pitchford
Tia Priddy
Debbie Gabbard
Elizabeth Main
Greg Bowser
Ashley Waddell
Lou Ann Riley

55
43
33
39
43
36
44
32
46
32
27
34
32
47
96
46
31
64
44
14
32
33
61
21
37
31
37
46
23
49
40
26

32
62
60
35
20
35
34
28
41
74
31
56
64
29
27
53

30:01
30:04
30:05
30:06
30:33
30:35
30:49
30:54
30:59
31:04
31:07
31:16
31:39
31:40
31:41
31:50
32:03
32:15
32:34
32:35
32:36
32:37
33:10
33:12
33:14
33:16
33:18
33:48
33:49
33:53
33:59
34:09
34:13
34:15
34:31
34:40
34:41
35:01
35:02
35:06
35:09
35:10
36:00
36:04
36:31
36:36
37:19
37:41
37:44



131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.

Kaitlyn Kulow
Emille Kulow
David Walter
Beth Cunningham
Kelli Long

Amy Kulow
Vickie Elmore
Martha Magers
Charles Pauley
Diane Wigginton
Lauren Bawsean
Wendy Emmitt
Christine Breeden
Mary Ann Long
Jen Edwards
Lucy Lowe

Sam Lowe
Valerie Adams
Valerie Wolfe
Mary Morrison
Hilary Ensminger
Harlen Dockery
Catherine Bishop
Karen Tudor

Niki Gilbert
Tammy Walters
Nicole Ellis

Dirk May-Fitzgerald
Monica Faust
Shannon Miranda
Dana Vaughn
Lynn Stacy
Melanie Pardue
Matt Pardue
Martha Paull
Kathy Lawrence
Allie Fentress
Missi Fentress
Mandy Salza
Chris Caisineau
Ivah Mitchell
Ann Willis

Barry Willis
Myra Fishburn

16
13
70
37
26
41
55
54
43
38
28
38
35
57
32

47
35
46
64
32
57
65
49
46
52
37
39
38
45
35
40
44
40
62
42
19
45
40
39
36
49
51
44

37:45
37:46
37:50
37:51
37:59
38:00
38:01
38:12
38:45
39:03
39:20
39:40
39:42
40:07
40:08
40:12
40:13
40:32
41:29
42:08
42:34
43:02
43:12
43:16
43:23
43:26
44:10
44:45
46:02
46:13
46:30
46:31
46:33
46:34
47:00
48:13
48:14
48:24
55:27
55:28
56:36
1:03:37
1:03:39
1:06:11



